Central Coast Referee Register

Firstname

Warwick
Dave

Les
Robert
Bryan
Darren
Chris
Zacharias
Graham

Garry

Rick
Kevin
Warren
Ben
Jason
Stephen

Bert

Howard
Gordon
Alan
Cliff
Neil

Stuart

Henk
Donald
Terry
John
Trent
Larry
Gregory

Dennis

10 years or more Referee Service

Surname

Barwell
Wilson
Jones
Merrington
Keating
Sprod

De Rivierie
Sidiropoulos
Smith

Bannister

Farr

Gibbs
Jacobs
Hockings
Blackwood
Murray

Vandenberg
(Snr)

Carter
Selkirk
Condon
Dean
Hockings

Connors

Kop
Ferguson
Smith
Cunningham
Dickeson
Osborne
Harmsworth

Holden

CCFirst
Year

1976
1975
1978
1985
1986
1986
1982
1985
1978
1992

1982
1992
1992
1992
1995
1988
1979

1997
1996
1998
1979
1991
1977

1979
1990
2000
1973
2001
2001
2002
1984

CClast
Year

2016
2010
2010
2016
2015
2015
2010
2013
2006
2016

2006
2016
2016
2014
2016
2009
2006

2016
2015
2016
1997
2009
2016

1996
2006
2016
1988
2016
2016
2016
1999

cC
Span

41
36
33
32
30
30
29
29
29
25

25
25
25
23
22
22
28

20
20
19
19
19
40

18
17
17
16
16
16
15
16

CCTotal
Years

41
36
33
32
30
30
29
29
29
25

25
25
25
23
22
22
22

20
20
19
19
19
18

18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15

Ext
Years

o

N O O O O o o o o

o O O O o o o

o O o o o

o O O O o o o o

Total
Years

41
36
33
32
30
30
29
29
29
27

25
25
25
23
22
22
22

20
20
19
19
19
31

18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15

25-Aug-16
Total Names 75

External
Locations

Referee Churches
1990-1991

Referee Blacktown,
Dept Defence 1993-
2005



Firstname

Robert
Henk

Dave
Brian
Michael
Eric
Peter
Phil
Amanda
Peter
John
Robert
Peter
Glenn
Steven
leffrey
George
Roy
Peter
Stuart
George
Martin
Peter
Christopher
Stuart
Charlie
Peter
Paul
Don
Philip
Darren
Don
Jason
Melinda
Peter

Kaine

Surname

Klein

Maarschalk

Mead
Pembrey
Reinhard
Todhunter
Townsend
Archer
Carter
Gibbs
Jiggins
Kirk

Lalor
McKeown
Miklecic
Smith
Tychonenko
Birch
Gendle
Golding
Hardie
McNab
Noble
Wells
Cooper
Debono
Frost
Gunter
Holt
McNab
Sprod

Tait
Wright
Bell
Cambourn

Harmsworth

CCFirst
Year

2002
1999

1983
1973
2002
1964
2002
2003
1997
1993
1998
2001
1984
2003
2004
2004
1996
1979
1999
2005
2005
2005
1999
2003
1983
2005
1990
2006
1975
2006
1993
1969
1999
2005
2007
2003

CClast
Year

2016
2013

1997
1987
2016
1978
2016
2016
2010
2006
2011
2015
1997
2015
2016
2016
2008
1990
2010
2016
2016
2016
2013
2015
1993
2015
2000
2016
1986
2016
2009
1979
2011
2015
2016
2012

cC

Span

15
15

15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
15
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
15
13
11
11
11
11
12
11
17
11
13
11
10
10

CCTotal
Years

15
15

15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

Ext
Years

0
12

O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0o oo 0o 0o o o o o o o o o o o o

Total
Years

15
27

15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

External
Locations

Referee Southern
Dist 1974-1985



Firstname

Laura

Kyle
Nathan
Christopher
Peter
Michael
Michael

Stephen

Surname

Hockings
Hockings
Peach
Peck
Pennay
Reed
Rees

Wrightson

CCFirst
Year

2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2001
2002
2007

CClast
Year

2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2010
2015
2016

cC

Span

10
10
10
11
10
10
14
10

CCTotal
Years

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Ext
Years

o O O O o o o

Total
Years

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



